JIS symbol
Quick valve
2QV Series
2 (A)
1 (P)
Specifications
Descriptions 2QV
Working fluid Air

934
2QV Series
How to order
How to order
 Quick valve
C  Clean room specifications
Structure Material restriction
P70 Dust generation preventing –
(*1) Note that this may differ according to the body size.
(*2) No sealant is applied.
ValveA
Port size
(P port) - (A port)
B
Code Content
A  Valve
2 2 way valve
B  Port size (P port) - (A port) Bracket (*1)IN side - OUT side
St
an
da
rd
04-04 Push-in fitting ø4 - Push-in fitting ø4
2QV-P1-P7006-06 Push-in fitting ø6 - Push-in fitting ø6
08S-08S Push-in fitting ø8 - Push-in fitting ø8
08-08 Push-in fitting ø8 - Push-in fitting ø8
2QV-P2-P7010-10 Push-in fitting ø10 - Push-in fitting ø10
12-12 Push-in fitting ø12 - Push-in fitting ø12
O
pt
io
n
6A-04 R1/8 (*2) - Push-in fitting ø4
2QV-P1-P70
6A-06 R1/8 (*2) - Push-in fitting ø6
8A-06 R1/4 (*2) - Push-in fitting ø6
8A-08S R1/4 (*2) - Push-in fitting ø8
10A-08 R3/8 (*2) - Push-in fitting ø8
2QV-P2-P70
10A-10 R3/8 (*2) - Push-in fitting ø10
15A-10 R1/2 (*2) - Push-in fitting ø10
15A-12 R1/2 (*2) - Push-in fitting ø12
04-6A Push-in fitting ø4 - R1/8 (*2)
2QV-P1-P70
06-6A Push-in fitting ø6 - R1/8 (*2)
06-8A Push-in fitting ø6 - R1/4 (*2)
08S-8A Push-in fitting ø8 - R1/4 (*2)
08-10A Push-in fitting ø8 - R3/8 (*2)
2QV-P2-P70
10-10A Push-in fitting ø10 - R3/8 (*2)
10-15A Push-in fitting ø10 - R1/2 (*2)
12-15A Push-in fitting ø12 - R1/2 (*2)
6A-6A R1/8 (*2) - R1/8 (*2)
2QV-P1-P70
8A-8A R1/4 (*2) - R1/4 (*2)
10A-10A R3/8 (*2) - R3/8 (*2)
2QV-P2-P70
15A-15A R1/2 (*2) - R1/2 (*2)
P7004-042 QV
SCPD3